
Contact Name Unit/Group Name (be sure to include parent 
organization - USV, ANV, etc)

Branch of Service Army List everyone you are registering (be sure to include 
yourself). Please include your/their email next to 
your/their name if possible - Format Example: John 
Smith, john.smith@email.com

Michael Wade 1st North Carolina Cavalry, Co.I - ANV Cavalry Confederate Michael Wade, mdwade44@gmail.com

Jack Crystle Mifflin Guard 26 PVI Infantry Federal
Jack Crystle
Bobby Crystle

Robin Coppock Civilian - CWHI Civilian Civilian Only Robin Coppock robcopp4@aol.com
Donald    Stow Mifflin Guard 26 PA Infantry Federal The 26 PA registers individually.
Ed Snyder Watters Brigade Staff Infantry Confederate Ed Snyder 31highboya@gmail.com
David Grazioso 66th Illinois Infantry Federal David Grazioso, bandit@sccoast.net

Michael Westrum LUCAS BATT. ARTY. INDEP. Artillery Confederate

Michael Westrum , mech.techneer@Gmail .com
Garry Mooneyhan , gmooneyhan58@Gmail.com
Ether Mooneyhan , none

Bruce Blackmon Palmetto Battalion Infantry Confederate
Bruce Blackmon, Bruceblackmon@gmail.com
Victor Quick,  lquick1173@outlook.com

Charles Henkel Usv Infantry Federal Self
Fred Burnet Lucas Artillery Confederate Fred Burnet
mark watts palmetto battalion Infantry Confederate 0
drew mcdonald palmetto battalion Infantry Confederate 0
Patrick Gray 9th Kentucky infantry US Infantry Federal Patrick Gray
Mike Moss Palmetto Battalion - check received 6/8/24 Infantry Confederate Mike Moss
John Carter Lucas Artillery Battalion Artillery Confederate self
Dominic Dal Bello Army of the Pacific Infantry Federal Dominic Dal Bello, domdalbello@yahoo.com
Parker Harrison 17th New York Veteran Infantry Infantry Federal Myseld, Parkerharrison98@gmail.com
Bruce Bushore Palmetto Battalion Artillery Confederate Bruce Bushore, bbbushore@gmail.com
Vic Mooneyhan Palmetto Battalion Infantry Confederate Vic Mooneyhan, stonewallmoon@gmail.com
dennis hall palmetto battalion Infantry Confederate Dennis hall - coolstuff12348@gmail.com

Todd Watts 9th KY, MDM Infantry Federal
Todd Watts - 9thkyinf@gmail.com
Dawson Watts - dozenthranger-21!@gmail.com

Dan Reger 44th TN/Tennessee Valley Battalion Infantry Confederate Dan Reger
Leland Summers Southern Division Infantry Confederate Col. Leland Summers, Palmetto Battalion
Curt Cole Federal Staff Infantry Federal Curt Cole buster61st@ec.rr.com



Jared  Austin 124th NY (2nd Federal Rifles) Infantry Federal
Jared M Austin 
Jmaustin125@gmail.com

george woodall Loudoun Mess Artillery Confederate

George Woodall grwoodall@gmail.com
Samuel Woodall
Charlie Rhodarmer
Charlie Harrel
Joel McConnel

Tom Stubbs 23rd NC ANV Infantry Confederate
Tom Stubbs, tmstubbs63@yahoo.com
Tripp Stubbs

DeForrest Lassiter 30th NCT Co.K, ANV Infantry Confederate
1. 1st Lt. DeForrest K. Lassiter rebel2@mchsi.com
"Medical"

Earl Zeckman 125th Ohio, GAR Infantry Federal Earl Zeckman, ezeckman@bellsouth.net
Mark Hudson 148thNY army of the ohio Infantry Federal Mark Hudson, mah333@cornell.edu

Gregory Krohn 125th Ohio / GAR Infantry Federal
Gregory Krohn krohn1861@gmail.com
Christopher Krohn christopherkrohn24@gmail.com
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